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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.04  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 

40 $366.00 $306.00 $60.00  1.53  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.53
BOTTOM S Totals: $306.00 $366.00 $60.00 

2 $1,234.00 $750.00 $484.00  5.14  0.70  0.04FIREBALL

3 $8,273.50 $7,688.00 $585.50  34.48  0.79  0.27FIREBALL

4 $2,642.75 $1,738.82 $903.93  11.01  0.64  0.07FIREBALL

 50.64
FIREBALL Totals: $10,176.82 $12,150.25 $1,973.43 

2 $9.00 $13.00 ($4.00)  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $99.00 $84.50 $14.50  0.41  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $243.75 $71.00 $172.75  1.02  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $16.00 $5.00 $11.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $198.75 $43.00 $155.75  0.83  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $146.00 $140.75 $5.25  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $33.50 $4.00 $29.50  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $18.00 $0.75 $17.25  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.20
MEAN GR Totals: $362.00 $769.00 $407.00 

8 $1,981.70 $660.00 $1,321.70  8.26  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.26
PENNY Totals: $660.00 $1,981.70 $1,321.70 

1 $484.00 $327.00 $157.00  2.02  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,273.00 $2,691.00 $582.00  13.64  0.78  0.11Regular

3 $424.50 $187.92 $236.58  1.77  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $129.00 $20.30 $108.70  0.54  0.78  0.00Regular

6 $26.50 $3.50 $23.00  0.11  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $9.50 $1.75 $7.75  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $11.00 $2.00 $9.00  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 18.22
Regular Totals: $3,233.47 $4,373.00 $1,139.53 

1 $2,033.75 $1,295.00 $738.75  8.48  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $948.00 $137.40 $810.60  3.95  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $827.75 $521.60 $306.15  3.45  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $252.25 $215.74 $36.51  1.05  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 16.93
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,169.74 $4,061.75 $1,892.01 

40 $283.00 $332.00 ($49.00)  1.18  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.18
TOP S Totals: $332.00 $283.00 ($49.00)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $23,994.70 $17,246.03 $6,748.67 
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